

Mat 740 of 2025
WBNP 0600-2232-2025
Present -Smt KumKum Sinha(WBJO00712)

Order no.6 Dated –26-06-2026/29-062026

As 26-06-2026 was holiday ,the case record is put up today for passing necessary order .

To 30-07-2026 for Exparte hearing .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,